Fisher County
Utility Bill Summary
For the Month of May 2016

Company Name

Atmos Energy

Big Country Electric

Bitter Creek Water Supply

City of Roby

City of Rotan

Direct Energy

DPR Water Supply Corp.

Hudson Energy
Sylvester-McCaulley Water Supply

TOTAL

Total Paid

$278.02
$558.00
$90.00
$155.34
$29.00
$4,834.72
$40.00
$151.01
$45.23

$6,181.32



