

Fisher County
Utility Bill Summary
For the Month of May 2016

<u>Company Name</u>	<u>Total Paid</u>
Atmos Energy	\$278.02
Big Country Electric	\$558.00
Bitter Creek Water Supply	\$90.00
City of Roby	\$155.34
City of Rotan	\$29.00
Direct Energy	\$4,834.72
DPR Water Supply Corp.	\$40.00
Hudson Energy	\$151.01
Sylvester-McCaulley Water Supply	\$45.23
TOTAL	<u>\$6,181.32</u>